

Name of the scheme:- Construction of RCC Drain, & PCC Road in ward no.16 , 1.From the house of manoranjn singh to house of hira ram.

BOQ

SI No.	SOR no.	Description of works or Items	QTY	Unit	Rate (in Rs.)	Amount (in Rs.)
			m ² /m ³			
1	0L01	Providing Labour for Clearing site and site to be workable E/I	25	Nos.	412	10300
2	2.8.1	Earth work in excavation in foundation trenches or drains(not xceeding 1.5m in width or 10sqm on plan) including dressing of sites.....E/I	100.89	m ³	360.70	36391.78
3	15.2.1	Dismantaling cement concrete with all complete direction by E/I.	3.54	m ³	970.90	3437.06
4	2.28	Supplying & filling in plinth with Local sand.....E/I	32.50	m ³	287.30	9337.15
5	11.72	Providing designation 100A one brick edge soling joints filled with local sand including the cost of watering.....E/I	149.28	m ²	444.80	66399.63
6	11.73	Providing designation 100A one brick flat soling joints filled with local sand including the cost of watering.....E/I	97.00	m ²	283.30	27480.89
7	4.1.2	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering,shuttering, finishing and reinforcement. All work upto plinth level1:1.5:3 (1 cement:1.5 sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size.....E/I	22.74	m ³	4420.80	100550.98
8	5.1.2	Providing and laying in position specified grade of RCC excluding the cost of centering,shuttering, finishing and reinforcement. All work upto plinth level1:1.5:3 (1 cement:1.5 sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20mm nominal size.....E/I	49.43	m ³	4688.30	231729.62
9	5.22.7B	Providing M.S. Reinforcement				
10		Vide item no.(13)	3926.87	kg	92.60	363628.0463
11	5.9.1	Providing Centering and shuttering	484.53	m ²	211.60	102526.198
Total						951781.34
Add G.S.T @ 18% in place of 12% !,e.				x0.0536		51015.48
Total (A)						1002796.822
12	(i)	Local Sand	55.36	m ³	336.36	18620.8896
	(ii)	100A bricks	11154	‰	1289.37	14381.14138
	(iii)	Kiul sand	31.03	m ³	3098.02	96144.08
	(iv)	Cement+Reinforcement	32.80	Mt.	390.47	
	(v)	Stone Chips	61.35	m ³	3183.95	195323.75
13	Extra cost of materials					
	(i)	100A bricks	11154	‰	394.17	4396.421894
	(ii)	Cement	28.87	Mt.	120	
Total(B)						328866.28

Grand total(A+B) 1331663

Add Contingency Charge @1%	+	13316.63101
----------------------------	---	-------------

Sign board 4740

Seigniorage fee(10% of basic cost of materials) 10420

Total; say 1360139

say Rs. 1360200